
 

 

R1  Saturday, April 14  vs Mt Lofty  U-Install-It Kitchens Oval 

R2  Saturday, April 21  vs Echunga  Echunga Oval 

R3  Saturday, April 28  vs Uraidla Districts U-Install-It Kitchens Oval 

R4  Saturday, May 5  vs Hahndorf  Hahndorf Oval 

R5  Saturday, May 12  vs Onka Valley  U-Install-It Kitchens Oval 

R6  Saturday, May 19  vs Lobethal  Lobethal Oval 

R7  Saturday, May 26  vs Mt Barker  U-Install-It Kitchens Oval 

R8  Saturday, June 2   vs Mt Lofty  Arkaba Oval 

R9  Saturday, June 16  vs Echunga  U-Install-It Kitchens Oval 

R10  Saturday, June 23  vs Uraidla Districts Uraidla Oval 

R11 Saturday, June 30  vs Hahndorf  U-Install-It Kitchens Oval 

R12  Saturday, July 14  vs Onka Valley  Balhannah Oval 

R13  Saturday, July 21  vs Lobethal  U-Install-It Kitchens Oval 

R14  Saturday, July 28  vs Mt Barker  Able Storage Oval 

R15  Saturday, August 4  vs Mt Lofty  U-Install-It Kitchens Oval 

R16  Saturday, August 11  vs Echunga  Echunga Oval 

R17  Saturday, August 18  vs Uraidla Districts U-Install-It Kitchens Oval 

R18  Saturday, August 25  vs Hahndorf  Hahndorf Oval 


